
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT P NO. I.CONTRACT/OCODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION NO. I 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14 REQUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.I aoolic05le)

M009 I NRR-12-181 5

iSee Block 16c

6. ISSUED BY CODE .3 100 7.ADMNISTERED BY (If other than Iltm 0) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Matthew J. Sucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-0l-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county, State an ZIP Code) (X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

PROJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

1760 OLD MEADOW RD STE 400 I0A. MOCIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDERNO.' GS35F0068J NRC-03-10-080

MC (EAN VA 221024331

10e. DATEO (SEE ITEM 13)

CooE 622496230 JFACILITYCOOEDEX 106-01-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F71 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 17 is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lelter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTIGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (ifrequied) 8&R#2012-x0200-20-17-4-168JC:J4360B.O.C:252AA PPN:31x0200.220

Obligates Funds: $32,000.00 FSS Number:122403
DUNS:622496230 NACES:541330 PSC:R421

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IXI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify oulhonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying Oflice. appropriation data. elc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 413.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORITY OF: FAR 43.103(a) Bilateral Contract Modification

0. OTHER (Specify typo of modilication and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor i is not, ' is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. OESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICA[ION (Organized by LICF seclon headings. Inctudig solctrlahoalconlact sublectl moel whlee •easible.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) provide incremental funding in the amount: of $32,000.00. Therefore, the

funding amount is increased by $32,000.00 from $642,155.00 to $674,155.00. Additionally, the period of performance is

being extend 2 months at no additional cost to the government. The two month extension shall, have no impact on the

delivery schedule assocaited with this order.

Obligation Amount: $674,155.00 (changed)
Ceiling Amount: $694,871.19 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 6/l/2010-7/31/2012 (changed)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Except as provided herein,. all terms and nd/iions 0of the document referenced in Item SA or 10A. as heretofore cralnged, retmails unchanged and In lull force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prntl) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or taint)

Matthew J. Rucher

Contracting Officer
10SF I50.t/5.E7

1. NTsJACTOPJFEROR i5C. DATE SIGNED W8. UITEDDATE SIGNED

(Signature of 1titson auth/orized totsign) ' (Si
b

NSN 754"-1-152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

T NSI REVIEW COMPLEhUMPLATE - ADMOO

g-ature of C actin Offcar 'e 2
STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 10.83)
Proscribed by GSA. FAR (48 CFR) 53243

MAY 3 0 2012 000


